

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 79848365

Data publicarii 13.03.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.580,17 RON - 1.580,17 RON

Descriere: 1 CLEME BUC 200 0.84 168.07 2 VAR BUC 1 25.21 25.21 3 CIMENT BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4 ULEI AMESTEC BUC 2 10.92 21.85 5 BUTUC SERTAR BUC 1 4.20 4.20 6 ELECTROZI BUC 1 84.03 84.03 7 PANOU 1,2x2m BUC 5 88.24 441.18 8 COLTAR METALIC BUC 2 0.84 1.68 9 FORANTE METAL BUC 20 0.06 1.18 10 SIFON CU VENTIL BUC 5 5.88 29.41 11 STUT APA BUC 1 3.36 3.36 12 DIBLU FI 10 BUC 30 0.25 7.56 13 PROIECTOR 10 W BUC 2 21.01 42.02 14 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 10 10.08 100.84 15 COT PVC FI 32-67 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 16 TEAVA FI 32 2M BUC 1 8.40 8.40 17 COT PVC FI 110-90 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 18 DISC DIAMANTAT 230 BUC 1 56.30 56.30 19 DISC METAL 230 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 20 RACORD WC BUC 2 8.40 16.81 21 DIBLU BUC 6 2.52 15.13 22 SILICON BUC 4 21.01 84.03 23 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 25.21 25.21 24 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 1 18.49 18.49 25 DIBLU FI 12 BUC 10 2.10 21.01 26 CLAPETA REZERVOR WC BUC 1 15.13 15.13 27 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 1 260.50 260.50 28 AMORSA 10 L BUC 1 31.93 31.93 29 PRIZA SIMPLA PT BUC 2 12.61 25.21 30 COLIERE FI 32 BUC 2 2.52 5.04 31 FIR COASA BUC 2 9.24 18.49 referat 2534/13.03.2023